
No. STU/COE/2024-25/566 

Sr. No. 

Theory examination 

2. 

B. Pharma Semester-IV (Supplementarv) Exam March-2025 

Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm 

3. 

4 

5. 

SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

25/03/2025 

Copy to: 

Date/Day 

27/03/2025 

01/04/2025 

Practical Examination 

05/04/2025 

Time: 10:00 am onwards 

09/04/2025 

Office of the Controller of examinations 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

12/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

17/04/2025 

18/04/2025 

Tuesday 

1. The Chairperson, STU 
2. The President, STU 

Thursday 

w3.The Principal, VIP 
4. IT, Dept. STU 

5. Office file 

Tuesday 
Saturday 

Date/Day 

Wednesday 

JDAIPUB 

Saturday 
Wednesday 

Thursdays 

Friday 

Subject 
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 
Medicinal Chemistry-I 
Physical Pharmaceutics-II 

Pharmacology-I 
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I 

Medicinal Chemistry-I 
Subject 

Physical Pharmaceutics-II 

Pharmacology-I 

Note: Students are advised to see notice board regularly. 

Date:- 13.03.2025 

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I 

COE 

Paper code 
BP401T 

BP402T 

BP403T 

BP404T 

BP405T 

Code 
BP406P 

BP407P 

BP408P 

BP409P 

(Dr. P.R. Somani) 
Controller of Examinations 

(Dr. P.R. Somani) 
Controller of Examinations 
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